



The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that



Arihant Gold Plast Pvt. Ltd. / Shree Plastometch

Raghuvanshi Mill Compound, Office No. 1, 2nd Floor, Bldg. No. 12, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India

including the sites and scope of application see enclosure

has implemented Quality Management System in accordance with ISO 9001:2015 for the scope of

Sales and Marketing of Co- Extruded plain/ **Embossed Thermo-Plastic Sheets and Rolls.**

The certificate is valid from 2023-04-09 until 2026-04-08

Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits The present status of this certificate can be obtained through TUV SUD website by scanning below QR code and by entering the certificate number (without spaces) on web page. Further clarifications regarding the status & scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body at info.in@tuvsud.com

Certificate Registration No. 99 100 03538

Date of Initial certification: 2008-02-08

Issue Date: 2023-04-20 Rev. 00





Rahul Kale Head of Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited. Mumbai Member of TÜV SÜD Group











Enclosure of Certificate No.: 99 100 03538

Sites	Scope of application
Arihant Gold Plast Pvt. Ltd. / Shree Plastometch Raghuvanshi Mill Compound, Office No. 1, 2nd Floor, Bldg. No. 12, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai – 400 013, Maharashtra, India	Sales and Marketing of Co- Extruded plain/ Embossed Thermo-Plastic Sheets and Rolls.
Arihant Gold Plast Pvt. Ltd. Plot No. 4206, G.I.D.C. Plastic Zone, Sarigam, - 396 155, Gujarat, India	Development, Manufacturing and Supply of Co – Extruded plain/ Embossed Thermoplastic Sheets and Rolls
Shree Plastometch Plot No. 7, Premier Industrial Estate, Survey No. 678 /1/ 2 /3, Near Naroli Check Post, Village Naroli, Dadra & Nagar Haveli – 396 235, India	Manufacturing and supply of Co – Extruded plain/ Embossed Thermoplastic Sheets and Rolls



Rahul Kale
Head of Certification Body
of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited,
Mumbai
Member of TÜV SÜD Group
Page 2 of 2









The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that



Arihant Gold Plast Pvt. Ltd. / Shree Plastometch

Raghuvanshi Mill Compound, Office No. 1, 2nd Floor, Bldg. No. 12, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India

has implemented Quality Management System in accordance with ISO 9001:2015 for the scope of

Sales and Marketing of Co- Extruded plain/ **Embossed Thermo-Plastic Sheets and Rolls.**

The certificate is valid in conjunction with the main certificate from 2020-04-09 until 2023-04-08

Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits The present status of this certificate can be obtained through TUV SUD website by scanning below QR code and by entering the certificate number (without spaces) on web page. Further clarifications regarding the status & scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body at info.in@tuvsud.com

> Certificate Registration No. 99 100 03538/1 Date of Initial certification: 2008-02-08

> > Issue Date: 2023-04-20 Rev. 00



Rahul Kale Head of Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited. Mumbai Member of TÜV SÜD Group











The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that



Arihant Gold Plast Pvt. Ltd. Plot No. 4206, G.I.D.C. Plastic Zone, Sarigam - 396 155, Gujarat, India

> has implemented Quality Management System in accordance with ISO 9001:2015 for the scope of

Development, Manufacturing and Supply of Co - Extruded plain/ Embossed Thermo-plastic Sheets and Rolls

The certificate is valid in conjunction with the main certificate from 2023-04-09 until 2026-04-08

Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits The present status of this certificate can be obtained through TUV SUD website by scanning below QR code and by entering the certificate number (without spaces) on web page. Further clarifications regarding the status & scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body at info.in@tuvsud.com

Certificate Registration No. 99 100 03538/2

Date of Initial certification: 2008-02-08

Issue Date: 2023-04-20 Rev. 00





Rahul Kale Head of Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, Mumbai Member of TÜV SÜD Group









The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that



Shree Plastometch

Plot No. 7, Premier Industrial Estate, Survey No. 678 /1/ 2 /3, Near Naroli Check Post, Village Naroli, Dadra & Nagar Haveli – 396 235, India

has implemented Quality Management System in accordance with ISO 9001:2015 for the scope of

Manufacturing and supply of Co – Extruded plain/ Embossed Thermoplastic Sheets and Rolls

The certificate is valid in conjunction with the main certificate from **2023-04-09** until **2026-04-08**

Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits

The present status of this certificate can be obtained through TUV SUD website by scanning below QR code and by entering the certificate number (without spaces) on web page. Further clarifications regarding the status & scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body at info.in@tuvsud.com

Certificate Registration No. 99 100 03538/03

Date of Initial certification: 2008-02-08
Issue Date: 2023-04-20 Rev. 00





Rahul Kale
Head of Certification Body
of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited,
Mumbai
Member of TÜV SÜD Group





